
201 10000MW WOMEN FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 308 Capioso, Ma. Elizabeth E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 29-May-95 Women 1:07:00.08 Gold

2 262 Cadlaon, Diana Jaspher ADAMSON UNIV. 26-Oct-96 Women 1:08:55.48 Silver

3 376 Tolentino, Ellen PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 1:09:13.77 Bronze

4 263 Dagasdas, Analyn ADAMSON UNIV. 18-Jul-98 Women 1:13:37.53

5 313 Mendoza, Lhyra Mae B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-May-96 Women 1:14:44.80

294 Capaniarihan, Christy Joy PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women DNF

272 Patel, Priyanka Pp ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA 09-May-98 Women DNS

291 Jaro, Cyhthia  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Women DNS

302 Venturina, Patrice Lowelene CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ24-May-04 Girls DNS
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202 10000M MEN FINAL 7:15AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 99 Salaño, Richard PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 32:30.67 Gold

2 144 Generalao, Erwin Bong  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 33:48.48 Silver

3 143 Castaneto, Cesar  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 34:32.05 Bronze

4 91 Danique, Eric PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 34:49.21

5 41 Gaco, Christopher L CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 01-Feb-92 Men 36:27.78

6 152 Oximar, Mark Anthony P TEAM OXI 04-Dec-93 Men 36:37.41

7 156 Tillor, Noel O. TEAM TITUS 20-Mar-85 Men 37:13.85

8 84 Sermona, Julius  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 37:37.16

82 Poliquit, Rafael  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men DNS

149 Chirchir, Jackson  TEAM OXI 12-Dec-88 Men DNS

170 Tolac, Michael  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men DNS

208 Clavero, Rodrigo CITY OF ILAGAN 29-Aug-92 Men DNS

160 Laido, Gilbert M UNAFFILIATED 30-Jun-91 Men DNF

110 Flores, Eduard S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Dec-97 Men DNF

131 Cruz, Kevin R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Oct-94 Men DNF

115 Lamparas, Kurt Jomar B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Oct-98 Men DNF

175 Hipona, Ace Joshua LA UNION 06-May-97 Men DNF

28 Delos Reyes, Christian ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Apr-98 Men DNF

209 Macdon, Jan Marco CITY OF ILAGAN 15-Sep-95 Men DNF
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205 HIGH JUMP GIRLS FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 752 Caimoso, Alexie Mae ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 21-Feb-01 Girls 1.65 Gold

2 766 Caminong, Evangelene S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM17-Sep-00 Girls 1.60 Silver

760 Sureta, Mariequery B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 10-Dec-03 Girls DNS

PAGE 3 OF 28



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

206 SHOT PUT GIRLS FINAL 8:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 751 Daynata, Daniela  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 23-Nov-99 Girls 11.29 Gold

2 757 Sanchez, Sheinne A CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY NO DOB Girls 10.25 Silver

3 807 Masangkay, Ainah Marie A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 14-Sep-01 Girls 10.18 Bronze

4 788 Herrera, Ma.Ellaine V. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 07-Jul-01 Girls 9.61

5 819 Bagto, Cleofe  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 8.34

6 298 Dalusong, Erica CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZNO DOB Girls 7.14

7 790 Penuela, Abigail A. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 29-Aug-05 Girls 7.08

8 830 Bakit, Pamela Andrea B. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 10-Sep-02 Girls 5.61

9 767 Capanayan, April Nicole L. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM11-Apr-02 Girls

10 779 Lutrania, Jenny  ISABELA NO DOB Girls

11 300 Fabros, Joelyn CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ19-Sep-02 Girls

767 Capanayan, April Nicole L. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM11-Apr-02 Girls DNS

779 Lutrania, Jenny  ISABELA NO DOB Girls DNS
.
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

207 200M GIRLS HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 26.56 Q
1 2 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 27.50 Q
1 3 854 Genese, Maidie LA UNION 06-Jun-00 Girls 29.23
1 4 846 Payba, Loren  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 09-Jan-05 Girls 29.34
1 5 764 Yumul, Hazel D CSF KNIGHTS 30-Jun-04 Girls 30.55
1 778 Ganayo, Jenny Grace  ISABELA NO DOB Girls DNS
1 816 Alfonzo, Jemyka  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls DNS
1 756 Sharma, Rahul Rs ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA 12-Dec-01 Girls DNS
2 1 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 26.04 Q
2 2 772 Gobotia, Elvievane S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM08-Mar-00 Girls 26.37 Q
2 3 268 Lobos, Patricia SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM NO DOB Girls 27.23 q
2 4 810 PinEro, Daniel Ann D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Sep-02 Girls 27.54 q
2 5 782 Callejo, Aleah Y. KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.25-Dec-02 Girls 28.75
2 6 297 Corpuz, L-Jay CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ07-Aug-03 Girls 29.00
2 7 831 Baloloy, Angelina Joan L. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 09-Feb-04 Girls 32.13
2 818 Aromin, Dorin  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls DNS
3 1 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 26.88 Q
3 2 763 Patdu, Janice  CSF KNIGHTS 31-Dec-03 Girls 27.99 Q
3 3 823 Agamanos, Abcd F. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Apr-03 Girls 28.74
3 4 303 Villena, Josyhll Lyka Rose CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ28-Jul-01 Girls 28.96
3 5 1003 Maramag, Jenny Rose CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Oct-01 Girls 29.03
3 6 784 Abad, Mia Rose B. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 03-Sep-01 Girls 30.58
3 7 842 Abela, Mary Anne  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 08-Dec-99 Girls 33.05

QUALIFIERS
RANK LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 5 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 26.04 Q
2 3 772 Gobotia, Elvievane S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM08-Mar-00 Girls 26.37 Q
3 4 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 26.56 Q
4 6 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 26.88 Q
5 7 268 Lobos, Patricia SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM NO DOB Girls 27.23 q
6 8 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 27.50 Q
7 2 810 PinEro, Daniel Ann D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Sep-02 Girls 27.54 q
8 1 763 Patdu, Janice  CSF KNIGHTS 31-Dec-03 Girls 27.99 Q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

208 200M BOYS HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 22.66 +0.0 Q
1 2 628 Sarinas, Jerome  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 28-Sep-99 Boys 23.54 +0.0 Q
1 3 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 24.13 +0.0 Q
1 4 551 Aromin , Baxter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.17 +0.0 q
1 511 Wei Lun, Soo  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys DNS
1 573 Batang, Vimar M TUGUEGARAO CITY 09-Sep-04 Boys DNS
1 407 Sharma, Rahul Rs ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA 12-Dec-01 Boys DNS
2 1 512 Wong Tzyy Luen, Desmond  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 23.37 -0.80 Q
2 2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 23.63 -0.80 Q
2 3 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.12 -0.80 Q
2 4 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 24.19 -0.80 q
2 5 653 Aggabao, Joshua CITY OF ILAGAN 10-Mar-01 Boys 24.75 -0.80
2 6 581 Ilagan, John Michael N TUGUEGARAO CITY 12-Feb-00 Boys 24.80 -0.80
2 7 418 Santos, Rosano T COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA13-Feb-00 Boys 24.85 -0.80
2 8 596 Brillantes, Laurence D. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 25.69 -0.80
3 1 496 Yuzon, John Carlo C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Jan-00 Boys 23.36 -0.40 Q
3 2 585 Nepomuceno, Gerald L UNAFFILIATED 13-Nov-00 Boys 23.55 -0.40 Q
3 3 599 Igusquisa, Mark Anthony P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 27-May-99 Boys 23.81 -0.40 Q
3 4 526 Flores, Ryan Joseph B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 11-Jan-01 Boys 24.01 -0.40 q
3 5 638 Refugia, Mark Anthony LA UNION 25-Apr-01 Boys 26.00 -0.40
3 6 565 De Guzman , Jeremy  P. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 21-Sep-00 Boys 26.23 -0.40
3 7 554 Banatao, Aeron Xander Ivan M. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 11-Dec-03 Boys 26.40 -0.40
3 8 419 Tecson, Ricky L COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA12-Aug-99 Boys 26.82 -0.40
4 1 609 Cortez, Jeremiah  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Dec-00 Boys 22.96 -0.60 Q
4 2 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 23.10 -0.60 Q
4 3 422 Gonzales, Regie  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Jun-99 Boys 23.63 -0.60 Q
4 4 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 23.74 -0.60 q
4 5 448 Calumpang, Kerry L KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.11-Aug-01 Boys 24.44 -0.60 q
4 6 645 Velasco, Vince CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZNO DOB Boys 24.90 -0.60
4 7 588 Serradilla, Nixon John T. UNAFFILIATED 10-Sep-99 Boys 27.81 -0.60
4 504 Llorca, Lemuel Sd RUNRHAI PH 18-Feb-99 Boys DNS
5 1 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 22.83 +0.20 Q
5 2 424 Quiambao, Mark Vincent  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Apr-00 Boys 23.53 +0.20 Q
5 3 536 Ante, Clyde Jude  R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 28-Jul-01 Boys 24.19 +0.20 Q
5 4 455 Sonio, Jason  MAPUA UNIV. 06-Aug-99 Boys 24.29 +0.20 q
5 5 562 Aytona, Jiriel M. TEAM TITUS 05-Oct-00 Boys 24.59 +0.20
5 6 647 Ojo, Jhon Harold CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZNO DOB Boys 24.97 +0.20
5 7 509 Samuel Sernam, Liam   SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 25.42 +0.20
5 8 591 Hipolito, Justin Kyle  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 18-Jan-01 Boys 25.57 +0.20
6 1 431 Jabol, Jason M. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM17-Nov-02 Boys 23.65 -1.0 Q
6 2 626 Peralta, Raphael June  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 26-Jun-00 Boys 24.17 -1.0 Q
6 3 462 Dacunes , Denmark H. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 03-Jun-03 Boys 24.41 -1.0 Q
6 4 537 Aquino, Miguel S SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 06-Jun-01 Boys 25.23 -1.0
6 5 567 Gongora, Carl Angelo P. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 26-Aug-00 Boys 25.37 -1.0
6 6 592 Padama, Benedict  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 16-May-05 Boys 28.32 -1.0
6 7 510 Sogimpa Santi, Elddy  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2
QUALIFIERS

HEAT LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 626 Peralta, Raphael June  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 26-Jun-00 Boys 24.17 -1.0 Q
1 2 448 Calumpang, Kerry L KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.11-Aug-01 Boys 24.44 -0.60 q
1 3 512 Wong Tzyy Luen, Desmond  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 23.37 -0.80 Q
1 4 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 22.66 +0.0 Q
1 5 431 Jabol, Jason M. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM17-Nov-02 Boys 23.65 -1.0 Q
1 6 424 Quiambao, Mark Vincent  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Apr-00 Boys 23.53 +0.20 Q
1 7 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 23.74 -0.60 q
1 8 551 Aromin , Baxter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.17 +0.0 q
2 1 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 24.19 -0.80 q
2 2 462 Dacunes , Denmark H. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 03-Jun-03 Boys 24.41 -1.0 Q
2 3 628 Sarinas, Jerome  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 28-Sep-99 Boys 23.54 +0.0 Q
2 4 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 22.83 +0.20 Q
2 5 422 Gonzales, Regie  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Jun-99 Boys 23.63 -0.60 Q
2 6 496 Yuzon, John Carlo C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Jan-00 Boys 23.36 -0.40 Q
2 7 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 24.13 +0.0 Q
2 8 599 Igusquisa, Mark Anthony P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 27-May-99 Boys 23.81 -0.40 Q
3 1 455 Sonio, Jason  MAPUA UNIV. 06-Aug-99 Boys 24.29 +0.20 q
3 2 536 Ante, Clyde Jude  R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 28-Jul-01 Boys 24.19 +0.20 Q
3 3 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 23.10 -0.60 Q
3 4 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 23.63 -0.80 Q
3 5 585 Nepomuceno, Gerald L UNAFFILIATED 13-Nov-00 Boys 23.55 -0.40 Q
3 6 609 Cortez, Jeremiah  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Dec-00 Boys 22.96 -0.60 Q
3 7 526 Flores, Ryan Joseph B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 11-Jan-01 Boys 24.01 -0.40 q
3 8 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.12 -0.80 Q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

209 200M WOMEN HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 253 Luzon, Eloiza RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Women 25.31 -0.30 Q
1 2 261 Zulueta, Kimberly ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 03-Oct-96 Women 26.07 -0.30 Q
1 3 267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women 28.16 -0.30 Q
1 4 338 Fernandez, Rudilyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 28.89 -0.30 q
1 5 312 Fabregas, Priscilla Gabrielle A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Sep-97 Women 28.97 -0.30 q
1 6 327 Gentolia, Sherry Jade S TEAM OXI 19-Sep-98 Women 29.46 -0.30

1 344 Munar, Perlyn LA UNION 21-Aug-98 Women DNS
2 1 260 Malonzo, Jeremiah Angela RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Oct-96 Women 26.02 -0.40 Q
2 2 316 Evali, Chelsea Cassiopea  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 26.20 -0.40 Q
2 3 265 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Jul-98 Women 28.03 -0.40 Q
2 4 346 Nisperos, Mahjel LA UNION NO DOB Women 30.08 -0.40

2 5 295 Del Rio, Christine PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 30.94 -0.40

2 6 329 Macaraig, Princess Nicole E TEAM OXI 25-Nov-98 Women 31.13 -0.40

5 340 Pitlongay, Cherry B. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 26-Nov-97 Women DNS

QUALIFIERS
RANK LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 6 253 Luzon, Eloiza RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Women 25.31 -0.30 Q
2 5 260 Malonzo, Jeremiah Angela RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Oct-96 Women 26.02 -0.40 Q
3 4 261 Zulueta, Kimberly ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 03-Oct-96 Women 26.07 -0.30 Q
4 3 316 Evali, Chelsea Cassiopea  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 26.20 -0.40 Q
5 8 265 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Jul-98 Women 28.03 -0.40 Q
6 7 267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women 28.16 -0.30 Q
7 2 338 Fernandez, Rudilyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 28.89 -0.30 q
8 1 312 Fabregas, Priscilla Gabrielle A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Sep-97 Women 28.97 -0.30 q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

210 200M MEN HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 22.34 +0.20 Q
1 2 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 23.20 +0.20 Q
1 3 114 Kaufman, Sean Michael D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-98 Men 23.31 +0.20 q
1 4 172 Boac, Frendey LA UNION 29-Jan-94 Men 24.77 +0.20
1 2 Toledo, Aries  MAPUA UNIV. 02-Nov-93 Men DNS
1 153 Saripe, John Louie A TEAM OXI 31-Aug-98 Men DNS
1 90 Carranzo, Peter Edmond PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men DNS
1 133 Gamay, Rabbi Keith C SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 02-Jan-98 Men DNS
2 1 104 Beram, Trenten Anthony M RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.62 -0.30 Q
2 2 5 Bagsit, Archand Christian  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 22.38 -0.30 Q
2 3 27 Cuevas, Elias Ruther ADAMSON UNIV. 01-Nov-96 Men 23.25 -0.30 q
2 4 134 Gonzales, Ezra T SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Jun-97 Men 23.50 -0.30
2 5 118 Tigtig, Leonel Y RUN RIO - UP TEAM 18-Nov-97 Men 23.78 -0.30
2 6 44 Vidal, John Lester P COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA23-Oct-98 Men 24.87 -0.30
2 7 162 Cana, Troi  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 04-Mar-96 Men 26.70 -0.30
2 178 Tatad, Arcangel LA UNION 07-Dec-90 Men DNS
3 1 105 Cray, Eric Shauwn B RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.73 -0.20 Q
3 2 122 Norbik, Muhammad Din  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 22.96 -0.20 Q
3 3 29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men 23.44 -0.20
3 4 53 Roxas, Emilio  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 06-Jan-98 Men 24.45 -0.20
3 5 145 Matias, Aldwene  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 24.63 -0.20
3 6 167 Duran, Roy  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 24.75 -0.20
3 6 Del Prado Jr., Isidro  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men DNS

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

4 104 Beram, Trenten Anthony M RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.62 -0.30 Q
3 105 Cray, Eric Shauwn B RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.73 -0.20 Q
6 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 22.34 +0.20 Q
5 5 Bagsit, Archand Christian  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 22.38 -0.30 Q
8 122 Norbik, Muhammad Din  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 22.96 -0.20 Q
7 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 23.20 +0.20 Q
2 27 Cuevas, Elias Ruther ADAMSON UNIV. 01-Nov-96 Men 23.25 -0.30 q
1 114 Kaufman, Sean Michael D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-98 Men 23.31 +0.20 q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

215 1500M BOYS FINAL 9:30AM
RANK HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 428 Giron, Jr., Edwin B. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM06-Jun-99 Boys 4:05.73 GOLD
2 1 2 411 Mancao, Erwin C CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 21-Jan-01 Boys 4:06.71 SILVER
3 1 3 521 Bacle, Anthony Jr. Y SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 30-Jan-01 Boys 4:07.73 BRONZE
4 1 4 492 Morales, Nathaniel S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 30-Mar-00 Boys 4:11.08
5 1 5 408 Manakla, Sahassawat  ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF THAILAND10-Jan-00 Boys 4:15.70
6 1 6 401 Carado, Edgar Jan ADAMSON UNIV. 29-Sep-00 Boys 4:15.73
7 2 1 613 Latina, Jonex  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Sep-01 Boys 4:20.58
8 2 2 661 Molave, Reymart CITY OF ILAGAN 22-Mar-01 Boys 4:20.59
9 2 3 639 Reyes, Fernando LA UNION 10-Mar-01 Boys 4:22.62
10 1 7 634 Galima, James LA UNION 03-Feb-99 Boys 4:22.84
11 1 8 549 Agawa, Louie  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 4:27.63
12 2 4 427 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul  DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-May-01 Boys 4:28.28
13 1 9 490 Lopez, Raymund O RUN RIO - UP TEAM 05-Apr-99 Boys 4:29.19
14 1 10 641 Aumada, Lloyd KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.NO DOB Boys 4:31.61
15 2 5 524 Cruz, Renz R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 20-Apr-02 Boys 4:38.55
16 2 6 467 Garcia, Marlvic D. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 28-Oct-03 Boys 4:39.78
17 2 7 540 Cueto, Julius G SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 09-Jul-99 Boys 4:41.22
18 2 8 580 Frias, Dan Jozeth A TUGUEGARAO CITY 04-Sep-00 Boys 4:47.58
19 1 12 417 Manalansan, Glenn Ford R COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA03-Oct-00 Boys 4:51.37
20 1 13 594 Rin, Gian Francis  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 27-Sep-01 Boys 4:58.04
21 1 14 601 Lorana, Yussef P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 14-Jul-00 Boys 5:00.83
22 1 15 470 Poblacion, Kyle Nathaniel F. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 26-Mar-02 Boys 5:13.67
23 2 9 548 Cayog, Kyle Ryo A SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 24-Oct-02 Boys 5:16.65
24 2 10 851 Coralde, Geriz O. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 26-Mar-05 Boys 5:19.13
25 1 16 535 Abalorio, Lemuel  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL NO DOB Boys 5:32.51
26 2 11 568 Oloroso, Christian D. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 05-Dec-01 Boys 6:05.89

1 11 614 Manuel, Lester John  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA26-Aug-00 Boys 4:45.20 DQ
1 Diones, Mark Harry A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 02-Jan-93 Men DNF

561 Cabrera, Reuben Christian R TEAM OXI 24-Apr-00 Boys DNF
416 Vasquez, Jerry B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 14-Aug-01 Boys DNF
660 Gacusan, Fernando CITY OF ILAGAN 24-Jan-01 Boys DNF
402 Cuenza, Sherwin ADAMSON UNIV. 29-Jul-99 Boys DNS
440 Estabillo, Joseph  ISABELA NO DOB Boys DNS
446 Sarmiento, John Mike  ISABELA NO DOB Boys DNS
483 Lopez, Joshua Ian L. NUEVA VIZCAYA 30-Oct-01 Boys DNS
498 Alcid, Janmark V RUNRHAI PH 04-Oct-04 Boys DNS
505 Ortil, John Paul B RUNRHAI PH 12-Dec-00 Boys DNS
514 Hanija, Mohammad Erwan Bin Amir  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

216 1500M GIRLS FINAL 9:30AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 305 Borlain, Tara RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Girls 4:59.97 GOLD
2 820 Gali, Ira Mae  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 5:05.23 SILVER
3 797 Manzano, Abegail A NATIONAL UNIV. 26-Apr-00 Girls 5:06.92 BRONZE
4 796 Mercado, Methusela NATIONAL UNIV. 17-Oct-00 Girls 5:28.62
5 813 Boilis, Britanny Isabelle  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Girls 5:37.80
6 1008 Saydoquen, Anicah UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 5:43.63
7 827 Regalado , Franxine B. TEAM TITUS 26-Aug-03 Girls 5:43.72
8 787 Gapas, Ella Marie B. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 30-Nov-05 Girls 5:49.69
9 824 Olivay, Roseth Anne D. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 25-Apr-02 Girls 5:51.44
10 826 Camu, Elena B. TEAM TITUS 02-Oct-02 Girls 5:52.17
11 785 Amagan, Jhana Sofia B. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 19-Jan-05 Girls 5:54.29
12 834 Saludares, Angelica  O. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 28-Jul-04 Girls 5:54.53
13 815 Lozano, Ashley Mae 0 SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 11-Dec-02 Girls 6:04.09
14 1006 Tadeo, Jamaica CITY OF ILAGAN 24-Aug-04 Girls 6:04.16
15 1001 Aquino, Jolyn CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Girls 6:23.41
16 829 Bakit, Danica Kirsten May B. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 01-May-05 Girls 6:38.03

765 Begata, Kristine Joy  C. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM16-Oct-00 Girls 5:27.10 DQ
855 Montero, Laura Mae LA UNION 21-Sep-02 Girls DNF
808 Naciluan, Maricris B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Nov-99 Girls DNF
780 Madamba, Vinalyn  ISABELA NO DOB Girls DNS
783 Guiquing, Gierly P LGU PEÑABLANCA 31-Jan-99 Girls DNS
798 Raterta, Leonalyn Y NATIONAL UNIV. Nov. 6,  2001 Girls DNS
299 Enad, Julliana Marie CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ24-Apr-03 Girls DNS
809 Ninura, Mea Gey Adialiaan S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 13-Sep-99 Girls DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

217 1500M WOMEN FINAL 9:30AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 375 Tolentino, Ailene PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 4:52.55 GOLD

2 326 Martes, Cristabel  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 5:12.78 SILVER

3 323 William, Marlin Hing  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 5:36.63 BRONZE

4 330 Adaoag, Lany C. TEAM TITUS 18-Jan-91 Women 5:36.92

5 371 Jaro, Criselyn PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 5:39.55

6 341 Abiang, Jolly Joy LA UNION 18-Sep-97 Women 5:56.15

7 310 Doronila, Cherry G RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Feb-98 Women 6:23.10

325 Kitongan, Divina  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women DNF

339 Jose, Jolina  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women DNF

342 Eisma, Armalyn LA UNION 18-Jan-96 Women DNF

269  , Vijaylaxmi Vl ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA 15-Jul-94 Women DNS

271 Gupta, Nandini Ng ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA 04-Nov-97 Women DNS

281 Caagusan, Rogelyn B. ISABELA 05-May-98 Women DNS

287 Dela Cruz, Mary Ann  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Women DNS

290 Jaro, Cellie Rose  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Women DNS

347 Yatar, Lilia  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

218 1500M MEN FINAL 9:30AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 36 Kumara, R.A.D. Hemantha ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 3:57.55 GOLD

2 89 Africa, Aris PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 3:58.31 SILVER

3 20 Guarte, Mervin  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 3:58.43 BRONZE

4 139 Masano, Mariano R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 25-Jan-98 Men 4:00.15

5 65 Galvero, Rowel  MAPUA UNIV. 05-Jan-95 Men 4:01.90

6 46 Angus, Jomar  DE LA SALLE UNIV. NO DOB Men 4:09.09

7 61 Sabellano, Edcarlou  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 4:10.99

8 113 Jovelo, Joe Marie V RUN RIO - UP TEAM 29-Apr-94 Men 4:12.13

9 130 Collado, Reneben E SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 04-May-98 Men 4:13.80

10 102 Valencia, Albert PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 4:14.84

11 159 Garin, Mark G UNAFFILIATED 26-Sep-94 Men 4:15.87

12 147 Quezada, Reymark  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 4:18.91

13 112 Iguiz, Bernie A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Jan-96 Men 4:28.78

14 163 Denotua, Christian  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS NO DOB Men 4:43.26

15 45 Ogoy, John Rey  U DAIRUK RUNNING CLUB 17-Sep-91 Men 4:45.01

16 64 Calimag, Roderick T LGU PEÑABLANCA 08-Mar-95 Men 4:47.86

17 207 Acosta, Dominic CITY OF ILAGAN 03-Nov-94 Men 4:47.95

18 204 Juguilon, Robert CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZNO DOB Men 5:04.43

19 206 Pabiona, Gabriel CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZNO DOB Men 5:09.08

44 Vidal, John Lester P COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA23-Oct-98 Men DNF

144 Generalao, Erwin Bong  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men DNF

152 Oximar, Mark Anthony P TEAM OXI 04-Dec-93 Men DNF

168 Madungit, Melvin  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men DNF

16 Neri, Elbren  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men DNS

52 Parcon, Erwin  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 02-Sep-95 Men DNS

88 Wagdos, Sonny  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

400M MEN FINAL 8:15AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 38 Ruwan, H.M. Dilip ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 46.87 Gold

2 68 Sequita, Joyme  MAPUA UNIV. 03-Jul-94 Men 47.34 Silver

3 37 Premakumara, M.G. Ajith ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.65 Bronze

4 124 Saimoh, Shahrimien Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 47.94

5 60 Ramirez, Frederick  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 48.07

6 24 Alferos, Raymond  MAPUA UNIV. 21-May-95 Men 48.63

7 126 Tahir, Riksi  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.75

63 Kar Jun, Kwong  KJ SPRINT ACADEMY 24-Apr-95 Men DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

221 HAMMER THROW WOMEN FINAL 3:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 258 Teodosio, Aira RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Women 42.53 GOLD

2 255 Sumalpong, Reah Joy P RUN RIO - UP TEAM 03-Jul-96 Women 37.20 SILVER

289 Ferrera, Kenneth Grace  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Women DNS

PAGE 15 OF 28



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

222 200M BOYS S/FINAL 3:00PM
HEAT LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 22.68 +0.70 Q
1 2 512 Wong Tzyy Luen, Desmond  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 23.04 +0.70 Q
1 3 424 Quiambao, Mark Vincent  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Apr-00 Boys 23.43 +0.70
1 4 431 Jabol, Jason M. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM17-Nov-02 Boys 23.48 +0.70
1 5 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 24.01 +0.70
1 6 626 Peralta, Raphael June  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 26-Jun-00 Boys 24.24 +0.70
1 7 551 Aromin , Baxter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.31 +0.70
1 8 448 Calumpang, Kerry L KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.11-Aug-01 Boys 25.61 +0.70
2 1 628 Sarinas, Jerome  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 28-Sep-99 Boys 22.74 +0.10 Q
2 2 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 22.91 +0.10 Q
2 3 496 Yuzon, John Carlo C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Jan-00 Boys 23.25 +0.10 q
2 4 422 Gonzales, Regie  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Jun-99 Boys 23.68 +0.10
2 5 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 24.15 +0.10
2 6 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 24.40 +0.10
2 7 462 Dacunes , Denmark H. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 03-Jun-03 Boys 24.85 +0.10
2 599 Igusquisa, Mark Anthony P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 27-May-99 Boys DNS
3 1 609 Cortez, Jeremiah  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Dec-00 Boys 22.87 -0.10 Q
3 2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 22.93 -0.10 Q
3 3 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 23.26 -0.10 q
3 4 536 Ante, Clyde Jude  R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 28-Jul-01 Boys 23.88 -0.10
3 5 526 Flores, Ryan Joseph B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 11-Jan-01 Boys 23.88 -0.10
3 6 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 24.17 -0.10
3 455 Sonio, Jason  MAPUA UNIV. 06-Aug-99 Boys DNS
3 585 Nepomuceno, Gerald L UNAFFILIATED 13-Nov-00 Boys DNF

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

5 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 22.68 +0.70 Q
3 628 Sarinas, Jerome  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 28-Sep-99 Boys 22.74 +0.10 Q
4 609 Cortez, Jeremiah  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Dec-00 Boys 22.87 -0.10 Q
6 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 22.91 +0.10 Q
8 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 22.93 -0.10 Q
7 512 Wong Tzyy Luen, Desmond  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 23.04 +0.70 Q
1 496 Yuzon, John Carlo C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Jan-00 Boys 23.25 +0.10 q
2 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 23.26 -0.10 q PAGE 16 OF 28



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

226 SHOT PUT BOYS FINAL 3:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 530 Lamatan, Jhon Rafael U SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 19-Mar-00 Boys 14.01 GOLD
2 494 Tasi, Gilbert D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Aug-99 Boys 13.71 SILVER
3 533 Sariola, John Roel P SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 23-Jul-99 Boys 13.69 BRONZE
4 477 Flores, Tyronne Exequiel P NATIONAL UNIV. Feb. 28, 1999 Boys 13.44
5 616 Ricaforte, Russel Je  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA21-Dec-00 Boys 13.31
6 487 Deli?A, Ed B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 15-Mar-00 Boys 12.88
7 449 Estores, Micheal Jade D. KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.27-Feb-02 Boys 12.62
8 410 Unson, Kent Vincent D CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 21-Jun-00 Boys 12.46
9 658 Castillo, Ralph Paulo CITY OF ILAGAN 21-Jul-00 Boys 11.68
10 543 Manos, Christian  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 22-Dec-00 Boys 11.05
11 569 Toca, Joshua Mari D. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 13-Sep-00 Boys 11.02
12 482 Gaila, Lord Hanzs Floyd Q. NUEVA VIZCAYA 02-Nov-02 Boys 10.93
13 574 Bunagan, Jerameel Blanch S TUGUEGARAO CITY 31-Dec-01 Boys 10.93
14 620 Balleslos, Jhon Lawrence  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 09-Apr-00 Boys 10.90
15 544 Nipas , Aldrin R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 15-Oct-02 Boys 10.50
16 430 Ingram, Albert N. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Nov-00 Boys 10.41
17 458 Balmores, Chino O. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 22-May-04 Boys 10.03
18 558 Mailom, Laurence Tyrone H. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 14-Nov-00 Boys 9.96
19 650 Del Rosario, Bryan CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZNO DOB Boys 9.48
20 624 Maculanlan, Romeo Terrence  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 04-Sep-00 Boys 8.39
21 566 Garcia, John Emmanuel S. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 11-Sep-00 Boys 7.97
22 412 Cupin, Lexmar L CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 25-Sep-99 Boys
23 480 Cahlang, Jherson Jay B. NUEVA VIZCAYA 25-Oct-02 Boys
24 499 Alcid, Junarch V RUNRHAI PH 10-Dec-99 Boys
25 550 Alvar, Clarence  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys
26 590 Bermillio, Joven  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 10-Jan-02 Boys
27 605 Taysa, Ralph B. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys
28 636 Licuasen, Jomark LA UNION 13-Aug-00 Boys
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

227 LONG JUMP WOMEN FINAL 4:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 251 Sunang, Marestella PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 6.16 +1.00 GOLD

2 337 Dolloso, Felyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 5.39 +0.20 SILVER

3 264 Ebal, Joanna ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Oct-97 Women 5.30 -0.20 BRONZE

4 284 Ligmayo, Josefa O. NUEVA VIZCAYA 29-Aug-96 Women 5.27 +0.90

5 267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women 4.98 +0.50

6 285 Villegas, Mary Angelie L. NUEVA VIZCAYA 07-Dec-98 Women 4.86 -0.50

7 340 Pitlongay, Cherry B. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 26-Nov-97 Women 4.46 -0.10
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

228 HAMMER THROW MEN FINAL 4:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 76 Ferrera, Arniel  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 52.84 GOLD

2 117 Quetulio, Fel Vincent M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 17-Jun-96 Men 39.45 SILVER

3 109 Florendo, Emilio Lorenzo S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 15-Jun-98 Men 38.56 BRONZE

4 101 Trazona, Smael PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 17.48
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

229 200M GIRLS FINAL 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 25.71 -1.10 GOLD
2 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 25.80 -1.10 SILVER
3 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 25.83 -1.10 BRONZE
4 772 Gobotia, Elvievane S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM08-Mar-00 Girls 26.26 -1.10

5 268 Lobos, Patricia SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM NO DOB Girls 27.29 -1.10

6 763 Patdu, Janice  CSF KNIGHTS 31-Dec-03 Girls 27.45 -1.10

7 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 27.64 -1.10

8 810 PinEro, Daniel Ann D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Sep-02 Girls 27.71 -1.10
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

230 200M BOYS FINAL 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 22.34 +0.20 GOLD
2 628 Sarinas, Jerome  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 28-Sep-99 Boys 22.50 +0.20 SILVER
3 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 22.79 +0.20 BRONZE
4 609 Cortez, Jeremiah  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Dec-00 Boys 22.84 +0.20

5 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 23.10 +0.20

6 512 Wong Tzyy Luen, Desmond  SABAH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION NO DOB Boys 23.27 +0.20

7 496 Yuzon, John Carlo C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Jan-00 Boys 23.36 +0.20

529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys DNF
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

231 200M WOMEN FINAL 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 253 Luzon, Eloiza RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Women 25.34 -0.30 GOLD
2 260 Malonzo, Jeremiah Angela RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Oct-96 Women 25.84 -0.30 SILVER
3 261 Zulueta, Kimberly ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 03-Oct-96 Women 26.02 -0.30 BRONZE
4 316 Evali, Chelsea Cassiopea  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 26.07 -0.30

5 265 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Jul-98 Women 28.02 -0.30

6 267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women 28.12 -0.30

7 338 Fernandez, Rudilyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 28.53 -0.30

8 312 Fabregas, Priscilla Gabrielle A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Sep-97 Women 29.37 -0.30
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

232 200M MEN FINAL 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 104 Beram, Trenten Anthony M RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.11 -1.0 GOLD
2 105 Cray, Eric Shauwn B RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 21.79 -1.0 SILVER
3 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 22.07 -1.0 BRONZE
4 5 Bagsit, Archand Christian  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 22.21 -1.0

5 122 Norbik, Muhammad Din  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 22.60 -1.0

6 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 23.05 -1.0

7 114 Kaufman, Sean Michael D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-98 Men 23.11 -1.0

8 27 Cuevas, Elias Ruther ADAMSON UNIV. 01-Nov-96 Men 23.41 -1.0
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2
233 200M MASTERS MEN FINAL 5:00PM

BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1110 Tamayo, Yourke TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY NO DOB MM 30-34 25.46 -1.20 GOLD
1057 Opiana, Ariel PHILIPPINE ARMY 08-Feb-87 MM 30-34 26.84 -1.20 SILVER
1111 Banatao, Jayven TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY NO DOB MM 30-34 28.96 -1.20 BRONZE
1051 Lim, Ferdinand P DAIRUK RUNNING CLUB 18-Feb-85 MM 30-34 DNS

1061 Dique, Midel PHILIPPINE ARMY 08-Feb-82 MM 35-39 26.59 -1.00 GOLD
1062 Mirasol, Leomar PHILIPPINE ARMY 03-Nov-80 MM 35-39 26.63 -1.00 SILVER
1059 Canada, Dominic PHILIPPINE ARMY 10-Aug-81 MM 35-39 27.06 -1.00 BRONZE
1104 Perez, Johny LA UNION 30-Nov-79 MM 35-39 DNS

1074 Tañuan, Rodrigo Jr PHILIPPINE ARMY 03-Jun-77 MM 40-44 25.37 -0.70 GOLD
1088 Kho, Edward Dp TEAM ILAGAN 21-Mar-73 MM 45-49 26.59 -0.70 SILVER
1081 Chua, Jeoffrey S DE LA SALLE UNIV. 13-Nov-72 MM 45-49 28.35 -0.70 BRONZE
1083 Divinagracia, Antonio John B PHILIPPINE ARMY 24-Jun-68 MM 45-49 29.65 -0.70

1109 Maulani, Diman SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM 02-Jan-66 MM 50-54 27.01 -0.30 GOLD
1097 Bayaban, Julio T SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 31-Jul-61 MM 55-59 27.13 -0.30 SILVER
1101 Balcita, Guillermo William Jr LA UNION 13-Mar-63 MM 55-59 30.53 -0.30 BRONZE

1115 Arcaina, Ernesto TEAM ILAGAN NO DOB MM 60 & UP 40.60 -0.30 GOLD
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2
234 200M MASTERS WOMEN FINAL 5:00PM

BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1201 Salaysay, Honeyjoy O UNAFFILIATED 11-Oct-84 MW 30-34 28.53 -0.10 GOLD
1219 Milgar, Mary Grace LA UNION 10-Mar-81 MW 35-39 58.72 -0.10 SILVER

1222 Punelas, Elenita SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM NO DOB MW 45-49 31.11 -0.70 GOLD
1209 Bayaban, Salve C SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 22-Jun-63 MW 50-54 32.44 -0.70 SILVER
1212 Ramos, Aurora S SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 07-Oct-66 MW 50-54 33.59 -0.70 BRONZE
1210 Lobos, Perla B SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 14-Mar-65 MW 50-54 34.65 -0.70
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2
237 4X400M MIXED RELAY BOYS & GIRLS FINAL 7:30PM

RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 2 1 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 3:42.62 GOLD
769 Deocampo, Charlaine S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-Jun-03 Girls
428 Giron, Jr., Edwin B. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM06-Jun-99 Boys
770 Deocampo, Charmaine S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-Jun-03 Girls

2 2 2 822 Zamudio, Mary Grace  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 3:46.32 SILVER
820 Gali, Ira Mae  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls
552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys
549 Agawa, Louie  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys

3 1 1 415 Salayon, Albert V CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 08-Aug-99 Boys 3:52.52 BRONZE
416 Vasquez, Jerry B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 14-Aug-01 Boys
758 Gonzales, Lira Angela R CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 26-Dec-03 Girls
759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls

4 2 3 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 3:59.71
559 Pablo, John Ruffer Y. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 26-Mar-01 Boys
824 Olivay, Roseth Anne D. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 25-Apr-02 Girls
823 Agamanos, Abcd F. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Apr-03 Girls

5 1 2 633 Fontanilla, Edmar LA UNION 05-Mar-99 Boys 4:01.59
855 Montero, Laura Mae LA UNION 21-Sep-02 Girls
854 Genese, Maidie LA UNION 06-Jun-00 Girls
630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys

6 1 3 653 Aggabao, Joshua CITY OF ILAGAN 10-Mar-01 Boys 4:05.26
1005 Rosete, Tina CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Aug-04 Girls
1003 Maramag, Jenny Rose CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Oct-01 Girls
660 Gacusan, Fernando CITY OF ILAGAN 24-Jan-01 Boys

7 2 4 575 Cagurangan, John Lloyd S TUGUEGARAO CITY 03-Apr-00 Boys 4:09.13
837 Banglay, Jaylyn C TUGUEGARAO CITY 16-May-04 Girls
836 Aguimbag, Eleane Joy A TUGUEGARAO CITY 27-Aug-02 Girls
572 Ballad, Dexter D TUGUEGARAO CITY NO DOB Boys

8 2 5 423 Mapa, Howell  CSF KNIGHTS 15-Sep-01 Boys 4:13.23
763 Patdu, Janice  CSF KNIGHTS 31-Dec-03 Girls
420 Batalona, Michaelangelo  CSF KNIGHTS 20-Feb-01 Boys
764 Yumul, Hazel D CSF KNIGHTS 30-Jun-04 Girls

9 1 4 845 Honasan, Cielo  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Nov-01 Girls 4:18.10
594 Rin, Gian Francis  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 27-Sep-01 Boys
843 Cagang, Thracey  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 31-Dec-02 Girls
591 Hipolito, Justin Kyle  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 18-Jan-01 Boys
463 Dalisay Jr., Ariel M. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 21-Oct-99 Boys DNS
466 Garcia, Jerome A. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 24-Feb-03 Boys
789 Parajas , Trisha Maui Dc. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 18-Mar-02 Girls
794 Villanueva, Sandara O. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 28-Dec-04 Girls
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2
238 4X400M MIXED RELAY MEN & WOMEN FINAL 7:30PM

RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women 3:55.69 GOLD
266 Fabellon, Raziebel ADAMSON UNIV. 03-Aug-98 Women
29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men
32 Talledo, Alex ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Nov-98 Men

2 92 Pardillo, Racel PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 4:03.06 SILVER
371 Jaro, Criselyn PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women
375 Tolentino, Ailene PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women
89 Africa, Aris PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 2

DECATHLON MEN FINAL 7:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY POINTS REMARKS

1 33 Gonzales, Henry ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 08-Mar-96 Men 5464 GOLD
2 158 Guzman, Lucky Boy A TUGUEGARAO CITY 01-Mar-98 Men 3477 SILVER

DECATHLON BOYS FINAL 7:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY POINTS REMARKS

1 404 Operario, Mark Matthew ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 09-Jul-99 Boys 5238 GOLD
2 405 Sionco, Sandi ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 12-May-99 Boys 5011 SILVER
3 414 Galicia, Virgilio Jr. P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 28-May-99 Boys 4842 BRONZE
4 578 Dela Cruz, Noel M TUGUEGARAO CITY 13-Nov-00 Boys 3676
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